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ArtsTech

Be-a-Friend Program, Inc.

Clinton Community School District

Goodwill Industries of the Inland Northwest

IMPACT Family Counseling

L.U.K. Crisis Center, Inc.

San Francisco Unified School District

Waterford School District

MO

NY

IA

WA

AL

MA

CA

MI

 $280,964.00

 $280,964.00

 $238,797.00

 $280,962.00

 $280,964.00

 $280,964.00

 $280,964.00

 $280,814.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $2,205,393.00Total Amount Awarded:

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities Initiative

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Program Office

 8 Number of Awards :

 $2,205,393.00Grand Total Award Amount: 8 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

OJJDP FY 11 Mentoring for Youth with Disabilities 
Initiative

Solicitation Title


